THE KEY TO SECURITY
T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
THE ULTIMATE IN
QUALITY
AMERICAN-MADE
02	 02- Our Story
04	 Features
08	 Camlocker Classic

PROFILE OPTIONS
LID OPTIONS
TUB OPTIONS
NO RAIL RAIL
THE CAMLOCKER CLASSIC
The CamLocker Classic box is the perfect balance of style and substance. The carpeted interior, removable
storage tray, choice of profiles and top-rated powder coat finish provide the style. The superior patented
locking mechanism, hefty carbon steel T-Handles and heavy duty aluminum welded construction provide
the substance.
This box will turn heads all around and upgrade the image of your truck while providing secure storage to
keep your valuables safe. The Classic box comes in various lengths and has profile options to make the fit
into any style truck and not sacrifice the storage space.
The CamLocker Classic is one tough, good looking tool box!
Standard: 20” Wide x 14” Deep
Product Code A B B LP* C D E F G
CAM/S-71 71” 6” 3” 14” 60 1/2” 20” 17” 4”
CAM/S-67 67” 6” 3” 14” 56 1/2” 20” 17” 4”
CAM/S-65 65” 6” 3” 14”
54 1/2”
Y - 52 1/2”
20” 17” 4”
CAM/S-63 63” 6” 3” 14” 52 1/2” 20” 17” 4”
CAM/S-60 60” 6” 3” 14” Y - 47 1/2” 20” 17” 4”
CAM/S-54 54” 6” 3” 14” 43 1/2” 20” 17” 4”
*LP=LOW PROFILE
C A M LO C K E R  K I N G  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
THE KING:
Measures 19” deep (lid included) x 20” wide and is available in lengths from 54” to 71”.

10
C A M LO C K E R  K I N G  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
THE KING:
Measures 19” deep (lid included) x 20” wide and is available in lengths from 54” to 71”.
The KING is available with the same profile options as the Classic CamLocker with the
Regular profile at 6” above the rail and the LP at just 3”. If needed, the same unique
notching system can be applied to ensure proper fit.
* LP=LOW PROFILE
KING SIZE
KING SIZE LOW PROFILE (LP), UNIVERSAL NOTCH (UN)
KING SIZE LOW PROFILE (LP), UNIVERSAL NOTCH (UN)
KING SIZE LOW PROFILE (LP), UNIVERSAL NOTCH (UN)
CAMLOCKER KING CROSSOVER BOX
King Size: 20” Wide x 19” Deep
Product Code A B B LP* C D E F G
CAM/KS-71 71” 6” 3” 19” 60 1/2” 20” 17” 4”
CAM/KS-67 67” 6” 3” 19” 56 1/2” 20” 17” 4”
CAM/KS-65 65” 6” 3” 19”
54 1/2”
Y - 52 1/2”
20” 17” 4”
CAM/KS-63 63” 6” 3” 19” 52 1/2” 20” 17” 4”
CAM/KS-60 60” 6” 3” 19”
49 1/2”
Y - 47 1/2”
20” 17” 4”
CAM/KS-54 54” 6” 3” 19” 43 1/2” 20” 17” 4”
KEY FEATURES:
The king allows you to have 25% more storage space measuring 19” deep with lid included.
11
CAMLOCKER KING CROSSOVER BOX

boxes, the Slimline has our polished aluminum, matte or gloss black finish options.
C A M LO C K E R  S L I M L I N E  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
THE SLIMLINE:
Measures 14” deep (lid included) on the Standard or 19” deep (lid included) on the King. Either 14”
or 18” wide on any lengths/series from 54” to 71”.  As with our other lines, both profiles, Regular
and Low Profiles are available.  While the slim-line models are designed for shorter bed lengths our
unique notching system is still available to accommodate appropriate fit. As with all of our boxes,
the Slimline has our polished aluminum, matte or gloss black finish options.
NOTE: FOR 18” WIDE SLIMLINE, DROP THE M IN THE MODEL NUMBER * LP = LOW PROFILE
SLIMLINE KING SIZE (KS), LOW PROFILE (LP)
THE SLIMLINE
SLIMLINE KING SIZE (KS), LOW PROFILE (LP)
CAMLOCKER SLIMLINE CROSSOVER TOOLBOX
Slim Line: 14” Wide x 19” or 14” Deep
A B B LP* C D E F G
CAM/KSL-71A 71” 6” 3” 19” 60 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
CAM/SL-71A 71” 6” 3” 14” 60 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
CAM/KSL-67A 67” 6” 3” 19” 55 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
CAM/SL-67A 67” 6” 3” 14” 56 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
CAM/KSL-65A 65” 6” 3” 19” 54 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
CAM/SL-65A 65” 6” 3” 14” 54 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
Y - 52 1/2”
CAM/KSL-63A 63” 6” 3” 19” 52 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
CAM/SL-63A 63” 6” 3” 14” 52 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
CAM/KSL-60A 60” 6” 3” 19” 49 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
CAM/SL-60A 60” 6” 3” 14” 49 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
Y - 47 1/2”
CAM/KSL-54A 54” 6” 3” 19” 43 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
CAM/SL-54A 54” 6” 3” 14” 43 1/2” 14” 11” 4”
NOTE: FOR 18” WIDE SLIMLINE, DROP THE M IN THE MODEL NUMBER   *LP=LOW PROFILE
KEY FEATURES
• Designed for trucks with limited space
• The slim line box is most popular with our our outdoor sportsmen, used in